11/19/2022

PLACE POINTS

1 Savannah Senko

1 Savannah Senko

2 Lucia Buscemi

1 Savannah Senko

2 Trish Tonn

3 Tish Besuden

4 Jenna Russell
Jenna Russell
Savannah Senko
McLayne Roebuck
Courtney Kitching
Liliana Lefebure
Kristin Handley

Total Member Entries: 13

HORSE

Cailco Blaze

TBR Josie Bar Star
Pretty Slick Girl

Frog

Romeo Rio

Tonka

Midnight

A Little Dose of Karma
Twisted Castle
WallaWallaBingBang
SFW Wonders Senorita
Duck

The Hollywood Hijack

TOC Final Stop - SATURDAY - POLE BENDING POINTS

TIME DIVISION

20.848 1D
22.059 2D
22.432 2D
23.276 3D
23.533 3D
23.549 3D
27.845 3D
23.559 NO TIME
22.524 NO TIME
21.674 NO TIME
22.334 NO TIME
25.653 NO TIME
999.000 NO TIME

lof1l

POINTS
100.0
100.0

90.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0

GOBARRELRACE cox



